Codification Tables:  1996 Regular Session Laws
1996 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 Veto
Overridden
82.04.255
2 Veto
Overridden
82.04.290
3 Veto
Overridden
82.62.030
4 Veto
Overridden
82.04.4333
5 Veto
Overridden
Eff. date
n82.04.255
2 1 Purpose
2 30.04.010
3 30.04.232
4 30.04.280
5 30.08.140
6 30.04.285
7 30.04.295
8 30.20.060
9 30.49.125
10 30.38.005
11 30.38.010
12 30.38.020
13 30.38.030
14 30.38.040
15 30.38.050
16 30.38.060
17 30.38.070
18 30.38.080
19 39.29.040
20 32.04.020
21 32.04.030
22 32.04.035
23 32.08.140
24 32.08.142
25 32.08.146
26 32.08.148
27 32.12.020
28 32.32.500
29 Repealer
30 Vetoed
31 Leg. dir.
32 Sev.
30.38.900
3 1 88.02.052
2 88.02.053
4 1 80.50.010
2 80.50.300
3 80.50.310
4 43.21C.400
5 Sev.
80.50.903
6 Eff. date
80.50.904
5 1 Findings
Intent
n31.12.408
2 31.12A.050
3 31.12A.090
4 31.12A.007
5 31.12.037

93 1 9.94A.120
2 9.94A.440
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  1996 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
3 46.63.020
4 82.04.010
94 1 46.68.110
95 1 48.18.230
96 1 77.12.720
97 1 28B.85.040
98 1 48.32A.020
2 48.32A.030
3 48.32A.040
99 1 28C.18.005
2 28C.18.010
3 28C.18.030
4 28C.18.060
100 1 Findings
Intent
2 Repealer
101 1 Findings
n77.12.770
2 9.46.010
3 9.46.400
4 77.08.070
5 77.12.770
6 77.12.780
7 77.12.170
8 77.32.050
9 77.32.060
10 77.32.090
11 77.32.230
12 77.32.250
13 Repealer
102 1 42.17.31908
2 34.05.370
103 1 19.146.220
2 Eff. date
n19.146.220
104 1 82.36.030
2 82.36.045
3 82.36.060
4 82.36.070
5 82.36.160
6 82.36.390
7 82.38.030
8 82.38.110
9 82.38.120
10 82.38.140
11 82.38.150
12 82.38.170
13 82.42.020
14 82.42.040
15 82.42.060
16 82.42.080
17 46.01.340
18 46.01.350
19 Temporary
105 1 16.57.010
2 16.57.405
3 16.57.407
106 1 66.28.010
107 1 28B.10.821
2 28B.15.762
108 1 36.16.030
2 36.24.190
109 1 18.64.360
110 1 28B.25.020
2 28B.25.030
3 28B.25.090
4 28B.25.100

2 67.28.360
3 67.28.370
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  1996 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
4 67.28.210
160 1 Purpose
58.04.001
2 58.04.003
3 58.04.007
4 58.04.011
5 58.04.015
6 Repealer
7 Leg. dir.
8 58.04.020
161 1 48.48.060
162 1 82.08.0283
2 82.12.0277
3 Eff. date
n82.08.0283
163 1 Purpose
79.01.2955
2 Leg. dir.
164 1 46.10.040
165 101- Par. veto
505 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
506 46.16.313
507-509 Uncod.
510 Sev.
511 Eff. date
166 1 82.08.02567
2 82.12.02567
3 Eff. date
167 1 Findings
Purpose
n36.70A.367
2 36.70A.367
3 Eff. date
n36.70A.367
168 1 43.155.010
2 43.155.020
3 43.155.070
4 43.160.212
5 43.131.386
169 1 28B.15.628
2 Uncod.
170 1 82.08.02568
2 82.12.02568
3 Eff. date
n82.08.02568
171 1 Findings
Intent
43.105.250
2 43.105.260
3 2.68.050
4 44.68.100
5 43.105.270
6 27.04.045
7 43.105.041
8 43.105.041
9 43.105.160
10 43.105.170
11 43.105.180
12 43.105.280
13 43.105.290
14 43.105.300
15 43.105.310
16 n2.68.050
17 Contingency
18 Leg. dir.

4 43.05.090
5 43.05.100
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  1996 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
6 35.21.475
7 35A.21.280
8 36.70.317
9 36.70B.220
10 43.110.040
11 43.330.075
12 34.05.230
13 Eff. date
n35.21.475
207 1 Intent
n77.08.010
2 77.08.010
3 77.16.020
208 1 2.08.062
2 n2.08.062
3 2.08.061
4 n2.08.061
5 2.08.065
6 n2.08.065
7 n2.08.065
209 1 70.28.010
2 70.28.031
3 70.28.032
4 70.28.033
5 70.28.035
210 1 Temporary
211 1 36.18.012
2 36.18.020
212 1 28B.15.067
2 Sev.
n28B.15.067
213 1 42.52.010
2 42.52.020
3 42.52.030
4 42.52.050
5 42.52.110
6 42.52.120
7 42.52.160
214 1 87.03.440
2 87.76.040
3 87.03.870
215 1 4.24.550
2 70.48.470
3 72.09.340
4 9.94A.155
5 9.94A.120
216 1 26.19.080
217 1 18.39.035
2 18.39.045
3 18.39.070
4 18.39.100
5 18.39.130
6 18.39.175
7 18.39.181
8 18.39.250
9 18.39.800
10 Repealer
218 1 66.24.570
2 66.20.300
3 66.20.310
4 66.24.420
219 1 36.32.240
2 36.32.235
220 1 19.150.060
2 19.150.080
3 19.150.110
4 Applic.

302 19.34.210
303 19.34.220
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  1996 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
304 19.34.230
305 19.34.240
306 19.34.250
307 19.34.260
308 19.34.270
309 19.34.280
310 19.34.290
401 19.34.300
402 19.34.310
403 19.34.320
404 19.34.330
405 19.34.340
406 19.34.350
501 19.34.400
502 19.34.410
601 Leg. dir.
602 Eff. date
19.34.901
603 19.34.500
604 Sev.
19.34.902
605 19.34.903
251 1 10.95.180
2 Sev.
252 1 9.46.039
2 9.46.0269
253 1 Findings
Purpose
n28B.109.010
101-104 Vetoed
105 43.07.037
201 Findings
43.292.005
202 43.292.010
203 43.292.020
204 43.292.030
205 43.292.040
301 Findings
43.07.360
302 42.17.310
303 43.330.065
401 28B.109.010
402 28B.109.020
403 28B.109.030
404 28B.109.040
405 28B.109.050
406 28B.109.060
407 28B.109.070
408 28B.109.080
409 43.79A.040
410 Vetoed
501 Leg. dir.
502 Exp. date
503 Leg. dir.
504 Sev.
n28B.109.010
505 n28B.109.010
254 1 36.70B.130
2 35.22.695
3 35.63.240
4 35A.63.260
5 36.70.495
6 36.70B.230
7 84.41.030
8 90.60.160
255 1 69.50.403
256 1 39.58.010

2 43.180.160
3 Eff. date
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  1996 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
n43.163.210
311 1 66.20.310
2 66.20.320
312 1 Intent
48.43.001
2 48.43.075
3 48.43.085
4 48.43.095
5 48.43.105
6 48.43.901
7 Leg. dir.
8 Eff. date
48.43.902
313 1 85.08.850
2 36.93.800
314 1 9.46.0281
315 1 46.01.140
2 46.01.320
3 46.01.325
4 46.16.071
5 88.02.070
6 Eff. dates
n46.01.140
316 1 Finding
2,3 Temporary
4 Eff. date
317 1-9 Vetoed
10 43.88.090
11 Vetoed
12 Repealer
13,14 Vetoed
318 1 34.05.330
2 34.05.610
3 34.05.620
4 34.05.630
5 34.05.640
6 Repealer
7 34.05.655
8 Vetoed
319 1 41.06.152
2 41.06.150
3 41.06.070
4 41.06.500
320 1 87.80.010
2 87.80.005
3 87.80.020
4 87.80.030
5 87.80.050
6 87.80.060
7 87.80.090
8 87.80.100
9 87.80.110
10 87.80.120
11 87.80.130
12 87.80.140
13 87.80.160
14 87.80.190
15 87.80.200
16 87.80.135
17 87.80.220
18 87.03.440
19 90.03.380
20 43.83B.050
21 43.99E.030
22 87.80.230
23 87.80.900
24 Repealer